44 INFRARED HEATING PANEL
SOLAMAGIC® INFRARED HEATER
TECHNICAL DATA
> Voltage:  230 V
> Heating element: Infrared halogen lamp HeLen
> Output:  1400/2000 W*
> Colours:  White, titanium, nano anthracite
> Special colour:  For extra charge
> IP rating:  IP 24
> Connection cable: Plug-in cable 180 cm
>	 Certification:	 	 TÜV
The SOLAMAGIC® ECO+ heaters are characterized by the simplest
installation	and	a	highly	efficient	reflector	(ECO+)	that	optimizes
the illuminated area. The casing is made of high-quality aluminum
and is available in three colours. The device is equipped with an IR
halogen lamp, which achieves a very long service life.
SOLAMAGIC® ECO+
Infrared heater
Type Art. No. Output (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (incl. holder) (mm) Price €
SM-1400-W 9100000 1400 483 144 110 (152) 302.50
SM-1400-T 9100002 1400 483 144 110 (152) 302.50
SM-1400-NA 9100459 1400 483 144 110 (152) 302.50
SM-2000 -W 9100100 2000 483 176 110 (230) 357.30
SM-2000-T 9100101 2000 483 176 110 (230) 357.30
SM-2000-NA 9100424 2000 483 176 110 (230) 357.30
RG: R2 | LZ: ex stockSOLAMAGIC® ECO+ Infrared heater
TECHNICAL DATA
>  Voltage:  230 V
> Heating element: Infrared halogen lamp HeLen
> Output:  500/1000 W
> Colour:  White
> Special colour:  For extra charge
> Connection cable: Plug-in cable 180 cm
> IP rating:  IP 24
> IEC protection class: I
>		 Certification:	 	 TÜV
Type Art. No. Output (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (incl. holder) (mm) Price €
SM-500-W 9100444 500 318 145 73 (141) 254.20
SM-500ZS-W 9100125 500 318 145 73 (141) 259.50
SM-1000-W 9100449 1000 448 145 73 (141) 305.00
RG: R2 | LZ: ex stockSOLAMAGIC® 500/1000 infrared heater
The SOLAMAGIC® 500/1000 shortwave heater is the cost-effective
entry-level variant for individual areas of application such as heating
zones in winter gardens or bathrooms. The device is equipped with
an infrared halogen lamp.
SOLAMAGIC®500/1000
Infrared heater
ETHERMA TIP: SOLAMAGIC® replacement tubes can be found on page 45.
* Attention: increased starting current!
W: white T: titanium    NA: nano anthracite
ZS: Pull switch